
 

RESULTADOS GENERALES XIIº COPA NACIONAL CADETES   
 

Fecha: 20/11/2010 -  21/11/2010  
Sede: Villa María, Córdoba   
Organiza: Federación Atlética Cordobesa  
Fiscaliza: Federación Atlética Cordobesa 
 
          
  Cadetes-M 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.00   V iento: +2.0 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80   5 Ruscio Geronimo                        2 /6 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    09.60         
 02  4    4 Oviedo Ezequiel Orlando                5 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    10.48         
 03  87   2 Daje Jair                              27/11/1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.11         
 04  83   6 Badano Juan                            4 /8 /1997  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    11.18         
 05  9    1 Iñiguez Rodrigo                        29/5 /1997  UCYD    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.46         
 06  10   3 Baronio Lucas                          13/11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.86         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.00   V iento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  11   3 Actis Jorge                            20/2 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    09.90         
 02  3    6 Sorrentino  Leonel                     31/8 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    10.12         
 03  7    1 Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    10.19         
 04  81   5 Videla Matias                          19/3 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    10.25         
 05  12   2 Caldelas Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    10.50         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.00   V iento: +2.1 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  1    2 Lecitra Kevin Emanuel                  1 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    09.83         
 02  2    1 Gutierrez Nahuel                       19/10/1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    09.98         
 03  5    3 Actis Ivan                             12/3 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    10.47         
 04  82   4 Palacios Hernan                        24/8 /1997  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    10.69         
 05  6    5 Bossio Nicolas Andres                  29/8 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.17         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 15.15   V iento: +2.8 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80   3 Ruscio Geronimo                        2 /6 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    09.41         
 02  1    4 Lecitra Kevin Emanuel                  1 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    09.48         
 03  3    1 Sorrentino  Leonel                     31/8 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    09.93         
 04  11   2 Actis Jorge                            20/2 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    09.96         
 05  2    5 Gutierrez Nahuel                       19/10/1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    10.11         
 06  4    6 Oviedo Ezequiel Orlando                5 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    10.59         
 07  7    7 Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.00         
 08  81   8 Videla Matias                          19/3 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    11.01         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 09.00   V iento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80   5 Ruscio Geronimo                        2 /6 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    18.09         
 02  3    4 Sorrentino  Leonel                     31/8 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    18.65         
 03  7    1 Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    19.30         
 04  12   2 Caldelas Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    20.10         
 05  17   3 Mansilla Juan Pablo                    16/2 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    20.18         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 09.00   V iento: +0.7 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  1    1 Lecitra Kevin Emanuel                  1 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    18.30         
 02  2    2 Gutierrez Nahuel                       19/10/1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    19.21         
 03  13   3 Lescano Ignacio                        9 /2 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    20.37         
 04  83   4 Badano Juan                            4 /8 /1997  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    22.20         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.00   V iento: +1.6 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80   3 Ruscio Geronimo                        2 /6 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    17.47         
 02  1    4 Lecitra Kevin Emanuel                  1 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    17.73         
 03  3    2 Sorrentino  Leonel                     31/8 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    18.71         
 04  2    5 Gutierrez Nahuel                       19/10/1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    18.72         



 05  7    1 Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    19.39         
 06  12   6 Caldelas Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    20.27         
 07  17     Mansilla Juan Pablo                    16/2 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    20.30         
 08  13     Lescano Ignacio                        9 /2 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    20.37         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1200 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 10.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  14     Gonzalez Facundo                       8 /3 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    3.38.35       
 02  21     Correa Jair                            28/11/1997  Trenel  -       LPA     ARG    3.44.81       
 03  110    Menchaca Yamil                         3 /8 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    3.46.89       
 04  22     Moyano Alexis                          1 /2 /1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    3.55.30       
 05  19     Gimenez Carlos                         18/10/1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    3.56.80       
 06  20     Vilches Matias Gabriel                 26/12/1997  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    4.91.14       
 07  16     Britos Brian Leonel                    28/10/1998  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    4.01.89       
 08  87     Daje Jair                              27/11/1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.06.33       
 09  15     Diaz Patricio                          30/9 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    4.09.53       
 99  17     Mansilla Juan Pablo                    16/2 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG                
DNF  
 99  18     Salvi Enzo                             31/10/1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG                
DNF  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 14.30   V iento: +4.1 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  11   4 Actis Jorge                            20/2 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.28         
 02  13   2 Lescano Ignacio                        9 /2 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    12.98         
 03  81   6 Videla Matias                          19/3 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    13.84         
 04  6    1 Bossio Nicolas Andres                  29/8 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    13.87         
 05  17   3 Mansilla Juan Pablo                    16/2 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    13.96         
 99  23   5 Golubenko Guillermo Nicolas            5 /10/1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG                
DQ  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 11.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  13     Lescano Ignacio                        9 /2 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    1.50          
 02  7      Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    1.45          
 03  18     Salvi Enzo                             31/10/1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    1.30          
 04  20     Vilches Matias Gabriel                 26/12/1997  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    1.25          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 15.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80     Ruscio Geronimo                       2  /6 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    5.85   +3 .4   
 02  1      Lecitra Kevin Emanuel                 1  /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    5.75   +3 .5   
 03  81     Videla Matias                         1 9/3 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    5.35   +1 .7   
 04  7      Vazquez Agustin Emanuel                19/1 /1998  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    5.24  +2 .6   
 05  23     Golubenko Guillermo Nicolas            5 /10/1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    5.17  +2 .0   
 06  12     Caldelas Mario                        1 7/6 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.83   +1 .3   
 07  6      Bossio Nicolas Andres                  29/8 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    4.77  -1 .3   
 08  82     Palacios Hernan                       2 4/8 /1997  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    4.74   +3 .9   
 09  87     Daje Jair                             2 7/11/1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.31   +1 .3   
 10  83     Badano Juan                            4 /8 /1997  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    4.06  +1 .7   
 11  9      Iñiguez Rodrigo                       2 9/5 /1997  UCYD    ANSA    SF      ARG    3.11   +1 .4   
 99  10     Baronio Lucas                         1 3/11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG                  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 09.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  84     Diandas Matias                         6 /8 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    13.90         
 02  5      Actis Ivan                             12/3 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.70         
 03  28     Basso Nicolas                          13/1 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    11.05         
 04  27     Valdivieso Alex                        23/9 /1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    10.97         
 05  26     Basso Nelson                           21/3 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    07.82         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.45 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  28     Basso Nicolas                          13/1 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    40.50         
 02  5      Actis Ivan                             12/3 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    37.23         
 03  27     Valdivieso Alex                        23/9 /1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    34.14         
 04  84     Diandas Matias                         6 /8 /1996  CACHI   -       BA      ARG    30.94         



 05  29     Inga Nahuel Ivan                       15/10/1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    20.26         
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 14.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  23     Golubenko Guillermo Nicolas            5 /10/1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    43.52         
 02  11     Actis Jorge                            20/2 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    35.63         
 03  27     Valdivieso Alex                        23/9 /1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    34.87         
 04  13     Lescano Ignacio                        9 /2 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    32.68         
 05  88     Quiroga Matias                         5 /3 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    31.55         
 06  4      Oviedo Ezequiel Orlando                5 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    29.52         
 07  25     Vilchez Francisco Emanuel              15/6 /1998  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    26.91         
 08  29     Inga Nahuel Ivan                       15/10/1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    23.51         
 09  15     Diaz Patricio                          30/9 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    21.24         
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 10.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  26     Basso Nelson                           21/3 /1996  OROVERD -       ER      ARG    30.39         
 02  9      Iñiguez Rodrigo                        29/5 /1997  UCYD    ANSA    SF      ARG    14.61         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Posta 5x80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 16.15 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  80   4 Diandas Matias 6 /8 /1996-Badano Juan 4  /8 /1997 
.           Palacios Hernan 24/8 /1997-Videla Matia s 19/3 /1996  
.                                                . CACHI   -       BA      ARG    50.40         
 02  3    3 Vilchez Francisco Emanuel 15/6 /1998-Ov iedo Ezequiel Orlando 5 /2 /1996 
.           Diaz Patricio 30/9 /1996-Gutierrez Nahu el 19/10/1996  
.                                                . ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    52.18         
 03  1    5 Quiroga Matias 5 /3 /1996-Daje Jair 27/ 11/1998 
.           Gimenez Carlos 18/10/1996-Caldelas Mari o 17/6 /1997  
.                                                . EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    54.36         
 99  12   2 Iñiguez Rodrigo 29/5 /1997-Actis Ivan 1 2/3 /1997 
.           Mansilla Juan Pablo 16/2 /1997-Salvi En zo 31/10/1996  
.                                                . UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    DNF  
 
  Cadetes-F 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.30   V iento: +2.5 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  33   1 Lamberti Ana Malena                    5 /5 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.07         
 02  48   6 Garcia Araceli                         5 /12/1996  UCYD    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.88         
 03  35   3 Horianski Kistner Milagros             21/2 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.96         
 04  113  2 Cabrera Marianela                      30/4 /1997  EMART   -       COR     ARG    12.50         
 05  38   5 Juarez Micaela                         9 /4 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    12.97         
 99  45   4 Petrelli Nazarena                      30/4 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.30   V iento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  115  6 Martinez Noelia                        20/1 /1996  EMART   -       COR     ARG    10.52         
 02  34   1 Morandini Betina                       8 /11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.22         
 03  44   5 Saez Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.56         
 04  37   2 Ihitsague Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.81         
 05  40   3 Lucero Antonieta Rosa Genara           30/8 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    12.25         
 06  85   4 De Barros Yamila                       27/4 /1996  VELEZ   -       FAM     ARG    12.76         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.30   V iento: +2.0 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  30   2 Flores Ailin                           8 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.20         
 02  42   3 Wurtz Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    12.01         
 03  47   5 Ziliotto Camila                        8 /1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    12.16         
 04  36   1 Castro Maria Lucrecia                  22/1 /1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    12.26         
 05  41   4 Seratto Maria Lourdes                  7 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    12.62         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 



      Serie_4   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.30   V iento: +1.5 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  31   5 Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    11.17         
 02  32   4 Heim Josefina                          6 /6 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.42         
 03  39   2 Jacquelin Maria Sol                    3 /4 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    12.02         
 99  43   1 Schmidt Rosario Belen                  25/8 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    DNS  
 99  46   3 Muio Sales Federica                    14/2 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    DNS  
 99  8    6 Doura Carolina                         26/9 /1997  WARDF   -       FAM     ARG    DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 15.30   V iento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  115  3 Martinez Noelia                        20/1 /1996  EMART   -       COR     ARG    10.51         
 02  31   2 Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    11.09         
 03  30   5 Flores Ailin                           8 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.15         
 04  32   6 Heim Josefina                          6 /6 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.45         
 05  34   1 Morandini Betina                       8 /11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    11.52         
 06  44   7 Saez Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    11.56         
 07  48   8 Garcia Araceli                         5 /12/1996  UCYD    ANSA    SF      ARG    11.88         
 99  33   4 Lamberti Ana Malena                    5 /5 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    DNF  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.30   V iento: +2.0 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  33   6 Lamberti Ana Malena                    5 /5 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    21.14         
 02  37   2 Ihitsague Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.82         
 03  35   1 Horianski Kistner Milagros             21/2 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    22.46         
 04  49   5 Zalazar Florencia Allelen              6 /3 /1997  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    24.25         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.30   V iento: +1.9 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  31   3 Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    20.65         
 02  30   6 Flores Ailin                           8 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.01         
 03  50   5 Flores Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    22.51         
 04  47   2 Ziliotto Camila                        8 /1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    22.96         
 05  39   4 Jacquelin Maria Sol                    3 /4 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    23.26         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.30   V iento: +1.9 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  115  2 Martinez Noelia                        20/1 /1996  EMART   -       COR     ARG    19.82         
 02  32   5 Heim Josefina                          6 /6 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.76         
 03  48   3 Garcia Araceli                         5 /12/1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    22.40         
 04  42   1 Wurtz Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    22.49         
 05  58   4 Schmidt Rosario Belen                  25/8 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    24.22         
 06  41   6 Seratto Maria Lourdes                  7 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    24.65         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.30   V iento: +1.9 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  115  3 Martinez Noelia                        20/1 /1996  EMART   -       COR     ARG    19.64         
 02  31   4 Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    20.40         
 03  33   5 Lamberti Ana Malena                    5 /5 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    20.72         
 04  30   2 Flores Ailin                           8 /1 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    20.86         
 05  37   6 Ihitsague Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.48         
 06  32   1 Heim Josefina                          6 /6 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.57         
 07  48   7 Garcia Araceli                         5 /12/1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    22.40         
 08  35   8 Horianski Kistner Milagros             21/2 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    22.46         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1200 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 10.45 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  52     Silva Andrea Natali                    17/4 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    3.56.03       
 02  54     Barrios Yamila                         19/1 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    4.01.89       
 03  51     Sosa Dalma Micaela                     22/2 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    4.03.58       
 04  86     Leal Georgina Marianela                19/4 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.16.40       
 05  53     Maria De Los Angeles Diaz              25/04/1997  EMAOX   AVACO   COR     ARG    4.19.19       
 06  48     Garcia Araceli                         5 /12/1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    4.24.17       
 07  56     Rivero silvana                         29/03/1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    4.30.81       
 08  58     Schmidt Rosario Belen                  25/8 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    6.06.51       
 99  42     Wurtz Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    DNF  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 



      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 15.00   V iento: +1.5 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  111  3 Farias Daniela                         17/12/1997  EMAOX   -       COR     ARG    14.16         
 02  34   4 Morandini Betina                       8 /11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    14.28         
 03  57   6 Bergero Ana                            12/5 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    16.45         
 04  50   5 Flores Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    16.56         
 99  58   1 Assel Maria Luz                        29/1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    DNF  
 99  31   2 Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    DNF  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 11.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  31     Maqueda Brenda Magali                  13/5 /1996  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG    1.40          
 02  115    Martinez Noelia                        20/1 /1996  EMART   -       COR     ARG    1.35          
 03  114    Pesce Rocio Belen                      13/9 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    1.25          
 04  50     Flores Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    1.20          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 10.45 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  32     Heim Josefina                         6  /6 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.55  -1. 5   
 02  34     Morandini Betina                      8  /11/1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    4.39  -1. 4   
 03  114    Pesce Rocio Belen                     1 3/9 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    4.29  -0. 7   
 04  86     Leal Georgina Marianela               1 9/4 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.22  -2. 9   
 05  43     Schmidt Rosario Belen                 2 5/8 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    4.00  -2. 0   
 06  44     Saez Ludmila                         26 /1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    3.84   -2. 5   
 07  58     Assel Maria Luz                      29 /1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    3.82   -2. 9   
 08  57     Bergero Ana                          12 /5 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    3.75   -4. 1   
 09  113    Cabrera Marianela                     3 0/4 /1997  EMART   -       COR     ARG    3.66  -3. 4   
 10  36     Castro Maria Lucrecia                  22/1 /1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    3.27 -3. 1   
 11  38     Juarez Micaela                         9 /4 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    3.10 +0. 0   
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Garrocha    : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 09.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  111    Farias Daniela                         17/12/1997  EMAOX   -       COR     ARG    2.30          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 10.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  66     Bertolino Ainara                       3 /11/1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    11.57         
 02  67     Huarte Cavassa Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    10.73         
 03  33     Lamberti Ana Malena                    5 /5 /1997  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    09.78         
 04  85     De Barros Yamila                       27/4 /1996  VELEZ   -       FAM     ARG    08.40         
 05  68     Garcia Ariadna                         21/7 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    08.20         
 06  63     Torres Luciana                         30/8 /1996  MES     Esquel  CHU     ARG    08.03         
 07  45     Petrelli Nazarena                      30/4 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    07.92         
 08  49     Zalazar Florencia Allelen              6 /3 /1997  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    07.83         
 09  64     Seratto Maria de los Milagros          7 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    07.38         
 10  58     Assel Maria Luz                        29/1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    07.36         
 11  60     Perez Ivon                             16/1 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    07.31         
 12  61     Cacciabue Melani                       28/7 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    06.75         
 13  44     Saez Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    05.27         
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 09.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  66     Bertolino Ainara                       3 /11/1996  RANC    -       LPA     ARG    30.54         
 02  63     Torres Luciana                         30/8 /1996  MES     Esquel  CHU     ARG    27.97         
 03  45     Petrelli Nazarena                      30/4 /1998  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    25.19         
 04  61     Cacciabue Melani                       28/7 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    24.51         
 05  60     Perez Ivon                             16/1 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    23.21         
 06  67     Huarte Cavassa Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    21.29         
 07  68     Garcia Ariadna                         21/7 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    19.01         
 08  69     Torres Dana Milagros                   29/1 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    17.87         
 09  64     Seratto Maria de los Milagros          7 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    14.55         
 
  0.750 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 16.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  67     Huarte Cavassa Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    32.35         



 02  70     Jacobi Andrea Alejandra                22/8 /1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    27.37         
 03  61     Cacciabue Melani                       28/7 /1996  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    24.10         
 04  63     Torres Luciana                         30/8 /1996  MES     Esquel  CHU     ARG    18.74         
 05  114    Pesce Rocio Belen                      13/9 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    18.53         
 06  57     Bergero Ana                            12/5 /1996  EMART   AVACO   COR     ARG    17.53         
 07  113    Cabrera Marianela                      30/4 /1997  EMART   -       COR     ARG    08.35         
 
  0.400 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 21/11/2010   Hora: 09.00 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  60     Perez Ivon                             16/1 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    33.74         
 02  86     Leal Georgina Marianela                19/4 /1996  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    26.42         
 03  68     Garcia Ariadna                         21/7 /1997  UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    26.30         
 04  69     Torres Dana Milagros                   29/1 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    22.24         
 05  36     Castro Maria Lucrecia                  22/1 /1996  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    21.02         
 06  64     Seratto Maria de los Milagros          7 /2 /1996  ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    20.09         
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Posta 5x80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 20/11/2010   Hora: 16.30 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01  30   2 Flores Pamela 8 /3 /1998-Ihitsague Luci ana 1 /2 /1998 
.           Heim Josefina 6 /6 /1996-Horianski Kist ner Milagros 21/2 /1996  
.                                                . EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    56.06         
 02  39   4 Perez Ivon 16/1 /1997-Cacciabue Melani 28/7 /1996 
.           Garcia Araceli 5 /12/1996-Garcia Ariadn a 21/7 /1997  
.                                                . UCyD    ANSA    SF      ARG    61.45         
 03  49   3 Juarez Micaela 9 /4 /1996-Rivero silvan a 29/03/1996 
.           Torres Dana Milagros 29/1 /1996-Seratto  Maria Lourdes 7 /2 /1996  
.                                                . ONXSL   -       SL      ARG    64.45         
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  M:  99  F:  123 
 
 

PUNTAJE 
 

CLUBES 
T V M 

EMASR 
151 42 109 

UCyD 
104 54 50 

CELVX 
66 25 41 

CACHI 
64 64 0 

EGJUN 
64 19 45 

ONXSL 
54 36 18 

EMART 
53 0 53 

OROVERD 
50 50 0 

EMAOX 
46 24 22 

RANC 
40 22 18 

MES 
15 0 15 

TRENEL 
7 7 0 

VELEZ 
5 0 5 

 


